
1174.BL64.MT

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00

Item Descrição AC/DT Código Deca
1 PARAFUSO ALLEN - 4180.005

2 BUCHA ADAPTADORA - 4092.012

3 CANOPLA BL.MT 4124.074.BL.MT

4 O’RING - 4160.024

5 GUARNIÇÃO - 4148.234

6 DISPERSOR - 4224.007

7 CHAVE ALLEN - 4236.001

A SCJ. CRUZETA BL.MT 4462.037.BL.MT

B M. V. C. - 4688.404

C SCJ. AREJADOR BL.MT 4666.021.BL.MT
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1174.C64

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00

Item Descrição AC/DT Código Deca
1 PARAFUSO ALLEN - 4180.005

2 BUCHA ADAPTADORA - 4092.012

3 CANOPLA CR 4124.074

4 O’RING - 4160.024

5 GUARNIÇÃO - 4148.234

6 DISPERSOR - 4224.007

7 CHAVE ALLEN - 4236.001

A SCJ. CRUZETA CR 4462.037

B M. V. C. - 4688.404

C SCJ. AREJADOR CR 4666.021
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1174.GL64 1174.GL64.RD 1174.BL64.NO 1174.C64.INX

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00 Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00 Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00 Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00

Item Descrição AC/DT Código Deca AC/DT Código Deca AC/DT Código Deca AC/DT Código Deca
1 PARAFUSO ALLEN - 4180.005 - 4180.005 - 4180.005 - 4180.005

2 BUCHA ADAPTADORA - 4092.012 - 4092.012 - 4092.012 - 4092.012

3 CANOPLA GL 4124.074.GL GL.RD 4124.074.GL.RD BL.NO 4124.074.BL.NO INX 4124.074.INX

4 O’RING - 4160.024 - 4160.024 - 4160.024 - 4160.024

5 GUARNIÇÃO - 4148.234 - 4148.234 - 4148.234 - 4148.234

6 DISPERSOR - 4224.007 - 4224.007 - 4224.007 - 4224.007

7 CHAVE ALLEN - 4236.001 - 4236.001 - 4236.001 - 4236.001

A SCJ. CRUZETA GL 4462.037.GL GL.RD 4462.037.GL.RD BL.NO 4462.037.BL.NO INX 4462.037.INX

B M. V. C. - 4688.404 - 4688.404 - 4688.404 - 4688.404

C SCJ. AREJADOR GL 4666.021.GL GL.RD 4666.021.GL.RD BL.NO 4666.021.BL.NO INX 4666.021.INX

DESCONTINUADO DESCONTINUADO

1174.D64 1174.C64.T 1174.P64

COMPONENTES / SUBCONJUNTOS Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00 Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00 Lc   00/00 Dc  00/00

Item Descrição AC/DT Código Deca AC/DT Código Deca AC/DT Código Deca
1 PARAFUSO ALLEN - 4180.005 - 4180.005 - 4180.005

2 BUCHA ADAPTADORA - 4092.012 - 4092.012 - 4092.012

3 CANOPLA DO 4124.291 T 4124.105 P

4 O’RING - 4160.024 - 4160.024 - 4160.024

5 GUARNIÇÃO - 4148.234 - 4148.234 - 4148.234

6 DISPERSOR - 4224.007 - 4224.007 - 4224.007

7 CHAVE ALLEN - 4236.001 - 4236.001 - 4236.001

A SCJ. CRUZETA DO T P

B M. V. C. - 4688.404 - 4688.404 - 4688.404

C SCJ. AREJADOR DO 4666.023 T 4666.024 P 4666.022

DESCONTINUADO DESCONTINUADODESCONTINUADO
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